17 Windyhill Road LIMAVADY BT49 ORA, LIMAVADY, BT49 ORA
Brian: 07597260809

£16,500nc.vaT

D 8 Muttan otors

Mercedes Vito 110CDI Progressive Van | Jun

2021

NO VAT
Miles: 48000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1750
Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: YG21NTP

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts for all seats, 6 speed manual transmission, 24
litre larger AdBlue tanks, ABS/ESP/ASR, Accident recovery and
breakdown management, Active brake assist, Adaptive brake
lights, Ashtray, Attention assist, Central locking with remote
control, Chrome instrument cluster, Cigarette lighter, Co-driver
airbag, Comfort eight way adjustable driver's seat, Comfort
overhead control panel, Crosswind assist, Daytime running
lights, Diesel particulate filter, Double locking, Drivers airbag,
Driver seat lumbar support, EBV and BAS, Electrically heated and
adjustable wing mirrors, Electronic immobiliser, Front door
storage pockets, Front passenger and 2nd row grab handles,
Halogen front fog lights, Headlight range control, Heat insulating
glass, Hill start assist, Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height
adjustment, Interior light with delay, Locking glove
compartment, Low fuel warning light, M driver footrest,
Mechanical parking brake, Multifunctional steering wheel, PAS,
Rain sensor, Seatbelt warning indicator, Third rear brake light,
Traction control, Ventilation nozzles, Wireless tyre pressure
monitoring, Wood load flooring

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

5140mm
2249mm
1910mm
3

3050KG

26.9MPG

47.9MPG

37.2MPG

57L

6 SPEED
00102MPH
100.6BHP



