

Brian: 07597260809

## Mercedes Vito 110CDI Progressive Van | Jun 2021

#### **NO VAT**







### **Vehicle Features**

3 point seatbelts for all seats, 6 speed manual transmission, 24 litre larger AdBlue tanks, ABS/ESP/ASR, Accident recovery and breakdown management, Active brake assist, Adaptive brake lights, Ashtray, Attention assist, Central locking with remote control, Chrome instrument cluster, Cigarette lighter, Co-driver airbag, Comfort eight way adjustable driver's seat, Comfort overhead control panel, Crosswind assist, Daytime running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Double locking, Drivers airbag, Driver seat lumbar support, EBV and BAS, Electrically heated and adjustable wing mirrors, Electronic immobiliser, Front door storage pockets, Front passenger and 2nd row grab handles, Halogen front fog lights, Headlight range control, Heat insulating glass, Hill start assist, Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height adjustment, Interior light with delay, Locking glove compartment, Low fuel warning light, M driver footrest, Mechanical parking brake, Multifunctional steering wheel, PAS, Rain sensor, Seatbelt warning indicator, Third rear brake light, Traction control, Ventilation nozzles, Wireless tyre pressure monitoring, Wood load flooring

# £16,500 inc. VAT

Miles:	48000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1750

#### Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

**Body Style:** Van

Reg: YG21NTP

# **Technical Specs**

#### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	5140mm	
Width:	2249mm	
Height:	1910mm	
Seats:	3	
Luggage Capacity (Seats		

# Up):

Not AvailableL

3050KG **Gross Weight:** 

### **PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY**

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	26.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	37.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	57L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00102MPH
Engine Power BHP:	100.6BHP